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Reference No.:March, 2007

SI No.

First Year Premium of Life Insurers for the year ended March, 2007

Insurer

Bajaj Allianz

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
ING Vysya

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
Reliance Life

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
SBI Life

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
Tata AIG

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
HDFC Standard

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium

Premium

221.70
1016.29
1.10
33.59

2.15
99.55
0.00
15.86

22.55
203.19
97.95
222

180.02
358.09

82.13
233.84

4.06
78.88
8.37
4.53

17.24
228.38
70.24
10.27

Title:Business Figures - Life

1179.12
3027.55
5.89
57.22

25.05
418.00
231
22.08

111.58
687.86
120.16

10.86

567.66
1198.83
278.61
520.98

20.66
518.88
56.32
46.49

127.04
1220.85
204.88
71.47

No. of Policies / Schemes

1506.24
1184.84
3.32
21.22

17.35
243.41
9.32
13.99

120.19
64.55
0.00
8.69

128.66
309.37
241.78
148.71

6.08
380.50
25.75
51.16

119.03
774.77
106.23

2891

Upto Mar, 07 Upto Mar, 06 Mar, 07

61227
637222
0

86

180
61971
0

1

3446
137212
34

23

27497
128684
3

28

536
60478
0

8

40991
80232
27

173166
1905767
1

283

1847
227342
0

44

17999
432684
58

176

85324
480065
5

307

2443
406265
7

82

159660
363322
128

37

Date:

19/04/2007

(Rs. Crores)

No. of lives covered under Group

127571
653913
1

200

1656
124407
0

72

17663
61708
0

93

20379
263118
2

1943

0
295690
4

255

118647
255536
119

29

Schemes

Upto Mar, 07 Upto Mar, 06 Mar, 07

1199
207889

13782

53374
38224

32078
251816

48861
33385

70832
15622

Upto Mar,

3486
844480

517
82517

73673
275237

149705
1402816

309264
242357

237811
64694

Upto Mar,

06

1196
394990

2508
53951

0
129335

212604
856633

156556
417993

185481
22444



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ICICI Prudential

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
Birla Sunlife

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
Aviva

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
Kotak Mahindra Old Mutual
Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
Max New York

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
Met Life

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
Sahara Life

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
Shriram Life

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
Bharti Axa Life

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
Private Total

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
LIC

Individual Single Premium
Individual Non-Single Premium
Group Single Premium

Group Non-Single Premium
Grand Total

97.69
829.67
85.59
172.85

10.53
167.19
0.25
53.39

6.08
127.01
0.23
7.83

16.36
128.92
3.40
22.61

79.80
119.03
0.00
1.62

7.20
89.29
0.00
12.76

7.34
10.17
0.00
0.00

23.54
31.61
0.00
0.00

0.01
3.29
0.00
0.01

696.29
3490.54
349.27
571.40

3890.91
4826.51
3643.82

0.00

457.84
3925.21
334.50
537.09

43.30
699.58
7.12
132.72

35.10
656.91
3.10
28.92

47.03
499.34
14.88
53.69

161.59
752.84
0.00
591

13.84
302.67
0.00
27.58

22.53
19.70
0.00
0.94

92.52
87.26
0.00
0.00

0.01
7.75
0.00
0.01

2904.87
14023.22
1027.76
1515.98

20641.12
23899.29
11394.28

0.00

250.99

2101.03
59.448

226.02

27.66
562.95
9.85
77.63

11.03
391.31
1.39
3.81

32.91
348.85
2.81
12.97

2.02
439.36
0.00
1.89

6.48
127.47
0.00
8.68

17.26
4.49
0.06
0.00

0.00
10.31
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2245.90
6943.22
459.96
603.68

8753.09
12945.82
3946.28
0.00

15347
369822

40

27623
93624

31

794
55459

20

2553
41632

33

2387
91609

55

1067
31492

11

1981
15141

4938
22659

480
2300
0

3

191047
1829537
74

348

720585
12343246
3452

0

69740
1889835

316

95423
331161
0

162

4076
293382
1

96

5901
159101
10

191

8384
544121
0

165

2418
116988
0

204

6023
35636
0

4

19879
76198

480
5220
0

3

652763
7267087
354
2070

6064684
32143891
20717

0

51955
786008

158

68833
196979
0

&3

2774
161215
0

26

6836
89802
4

108

274
423404
0

102

1396
94025
0

184

4387
18910
23

422371
3445512
274
3253

2274387
29298160
18160

0

10029
73007

126
8054

181
66372

25512
78503

45381

3067

242392
861489

2103439
0

147536
403565

3996
62870

1790
394959

88315
328767

0
103795

0
424724

0
103261

200

3067

1016293
4737109

14164320
0

267382
207311

6648
47959

894
190647

18068
131585

66919

0
331919

10054

861391
2851686

11468008
0



Individual Single Premium 4587.20 23545.99 10998.99

Individual Non-Single Premium 8317.05 37922.51 19889.04
Group Single Premium 3993.09 12422.04 4406.24
Group Non-Single Premium 571.40 1515.98 603.68

Note: 1.Cumulative premium upto the month is net of cancellations which may occur during the free look period.

2. Compiled on the basis of data submitted by the Insurance companies

911632
14172783
3526

348

6717447
39410978
21071
2070

2696758
32743672
18434
3253

2345831
861489

15180613
4737109

12329399
2851686
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